 [-ANG120, FP 4227 REV A] MESUREX
MESUREX | 07/07/2025 1/4
-ANG 120 series
Angle sensor – Transistor and Analog Output
Ref: 4227
Rev: A
DESCRIPTION
ANG 120 series, offering both analog output and open collector output, show the angle of rotation of objects

Blue Used to change the set range for switching Out2 and analog outputs.
Please refer to the user manual for detailed information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 -ANG120-A01 __ __ __ __ __ __
(1) The angle measurement range can be selected differently for transistor output and analog output. Required measurement range must be
specified at the order stage.
(2) The supply voltage is 12…24VDC for 4-20 mA & transistor output models, and 15…24VDC for 0-10VDC and 0-5VDC output models.
(3) Optionally Dual Analog Output can be requested. In this case, it is necessary to add "2" at the beginning of the desired
      signal output at order coding.
(4) If dual analog output is desired, the electrical connection must be selected as 3M (cable) or S14M (M12-8 pin male socket).
Sensor Type: A (Angle)
Number of Axis: 01 (Single Axis)
Supply Voltage (2)
PP:   12…24VDC /
15…24VDC
LEDs
Buttons
Measurement Range (1)
*Can be produced at desired value up to 360°
Analog Output Type (3)
A:  4-20 mA   *Optional:
V:  0-10 V   2A: Dual 4-20 mA output
V1:  0-5 VDC   2V: Dual 0-10 V output
No Code: No analog output  2V1: Dual 0-5 VDC output
Electrical Connection (4)
3M: 3m cable (standard)
S13M: M12-5 pin male Socket
S14M:  M12-8 pin male Socket
Output Signal Direction
CW: Clockwise
CCW: Counter Clockwise
Transistor Output Type
OCP: 2 x PNP Open Collector
No Code: No transistor output
 [-ANG120, FP 4227 REV A] MESUREX
MESUREX | 07/07/2025 4/4
Example Code 1: -ANG120 A 01 030 PP A OCP CW S13M
-ANG120 series, angle, single axis, 0…30°, PP supply, 4-20 mA analog output, 2xPNP open collector output, output
signal direction clockwise, M12-5 pin male socket
Example Code 2: -ANG120 A 01 -30…+30 PP 2A OCP CW S14M
-ANG120 series, angle, single axis, -30°…+30°, PP supply, 2 pieces 4-20 mA analog output, 2xPNP open collector
output, output signal direction clockwise, M12-8 pin male socket
OPTIONAL PRODUCTS
REVISIONS HISTORY
REVISION DATE DESCRIPTION
A 07/07/2025 Creation of the document
CONTACT
MESUREX
13 Rue des Corroyés
78730 Saint Arnoult en Yvelines (France)
Tel : +33 (0) 1 30 41 23 62
Mail : mesurex@mesurex.fr
Web : www.mesurex.fr
Product Code Description
CB5 5M / S13F
5 meters 5x0,14 mm2 extension cable +
M12/5 pin female connector
CB8 5M / S14F
5 meters 8x0,14 mm2 extension cable +
M12/8 pin female connector